ANNEXURE B

ED420

FORMAL TENDERS AWARDED OCTOBER 2022

Provision of electrical engineering
services in Buffalo City Metropolitan
area of supply for a period of three
years

Provision of Logistics Function of an
electrical store in Mdantsne for a
period of three years.

03.12.2021

26.04.2022

14.01.2022

31.05.2022

BAC146 /22

BAC 235/22

28.06.2022

22.09.2022

09.09.2022

05.11.2022

Eya Bantu Professional Services

C & M Fasteners

Eya Bantu Professional Services

Rate based

C & M Fasteners

R 43,228,279.76

94.00

100.00

20.00

Highest point scorer

Only responsive
bidder




