ANNEXURE B

						APPROVED BY CM	DATE AWARDED		DATE CLOSED	DATE ADVERTISED	DESCRIPTION	INTRACT NUMBER
94.00 14.	94.00	94.00	Rate based	ya Bantu Professional Services	Eya Bantu Professional Services	09.09.2022	22 28.06.2022	2022 BAC146 /22	14.01.2022	03.12.2021	Provision of electrical engineering services in Buffalo City Metropolitan area of supply for a period of three years	ED417
00.00 20.	100.00	100.00	R 43.228.279.76	C & M Fasteners	C & M Fasteners	05.11.2022	22.09.2022	BAC 235/22	31.05.2022	26.04.2022	Provision of Logistics Function of an	ED420
1			R 43,228,279.76	C & M Fasteners	C & M Fasteners	05.11.2022	22.09.2022	BAC 235/22	31.05.2022	26.04.2022	Provision of Logistics Function of an electrical store in Mdantsne for a period of three years.	ED420